Seeterrasse Originals

Rhubarb Mimosa €18
Lillet Rosé, Rhubarb and Orange, Prosecco

Limoncello Lemonade €18
Limoncello, Lemon, Vanilla

Claypot Orange Negroni €18
Mancino Vermouth Secco and Bianco,
Bitter Aperitivo Blend, Tanqueray Gin

Pimm'‘s Cup €14
Pimm’s, Organics Lemonade, Apple,
Cucumber, Mint

Sparkling Quenchers

Fuschl Spritz €17
Sporer Hibiskus Bitter, Thalheim Raspberry,
GV Domine Wachau

Yuzu Spritz €17
Yuzu Sake, Prosecco, Rinomato Americano,
Beer Vinigar

Sanderol Spritz €17
Mancino Vermouth Bianco, Sanderol,
Grapefruit, Soda

Rosé Spritz €17
Ramazzotti Rosato, Mancino Sakura,

Rosé Wine, Soda

Gin e5 T Serves

Gin Alpin, Apple €17
Our Recommendation: Fentimans Tonic €7.5
Hand on Gin, Citrus €17
Our Recommendation: LeTribute Tonic €7.5
Monkey 47, Lavender and Orange €17
Our Recommendation: Organics Tonic €7.5
Windspiel, Grapefruit €16
Our Recommendation: Indian Tonic €7.5
Gin Mare, Olive and Rosemary €17

Our Recommendation: Mediterranean Tonic € 7.5

Sober Sips

RossiNO €13
BelliNO €13
Beer

Paulaner Hell 0.3 L €6.5
Trumer Pils 03 L €6.5
Trumer non-alcoholic 033 L €6.5
Water

Véslauer Still | Sparkling, 0.33 L €5.5

Véslauer Still | Sparkling, 0.75 L €10.5

Sparkling 01L

Champagne Special Cuvée Brut € 24
Bollinger, Ay

Champagne Rosé Brut €29
Bollinger, Ay

Roederer Vintage Brut €46
Roederer, Reims, 2015

Sekt Brut Rosé €15

Schloss Gobelsburg, Niederssterreich

White

Griiner Veltliner Kammern €12
Hirsch, Kamptal

Riesling Kabinett Rausch €16
Forstmeister Geltz-Zilliken, Mosel
Gelber Muskateller €9

Jiirgen Trummer, Stidsteiermark

Chablis Terroir de la Chapelle €18

Patrick Piuze, Bourgogne

Sauvignon Blanc Saxum €12

Pfitscher, Siidtirol

Red

Blaufrinkisch Horitschon €12
Gober & Freinbichler, Burgenland
Zweigelt vom roten Kies €10

Umathum, Burgenland

Bourgogne Rouge 47° €19
Marchand Tawse, Bourgogne

Terra di Monteverro €29
Monteverro, Tuscany

Rovsé

Rosé Prestige €15

Minuty, Provence

Friulein Rosé von Débling €7
Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien

Sweet Wine

Temento Sweet
Tement, Siidsteiermark

Beerenauslese Cuvée
Kracher, Burgenland

J ul.ced from Brandhof

Apple Currant, Apple Juice,
Apple Apricot, Apple Kalamansi

With Sparkling Water

Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Lemon Ice Tea
Elderberry Mint Lemonade
Red Berry Ice Tea

0.75 L

€140

€160

€265

€85

€75

€95

€55

€105

€75

€75

€55

€115

€180

€85

€45

0.05 L

€9

€12

€7

€8.5

04L

€9.5
€9.5
€9.5
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Cream of Pumpkin | 32 Greens, Sprouts, Seeds | 25

Moro Orange, Granola Blackberry, Radish
€16 €18

Fresh Oysters Wiener Schnitzel
“Pléiade Poget Nr. 2” Parsley Potatoes, Lingonberries
€36
Add small salad € 10

Lemon & Tabasco

Opes €42 1 12pcs € 84

Organic Mushroom Goulash | Z&
Spétzle, Chives
€28

Schloss Fuschl Bouillabaisse | 3¢
Styrian Alpine Prawn, Lake Fuschl Fish, Saffron
€32
“St. Leonhardter” Venison Lasagnette | ¥ Baked “Challans” Duck Dumpling |

Braised Root Vegetables, Pickled Pumpkin Green Tomato, Plum Chutney

o €38
CLASSICS
Faistenauer Galloway Beef Burger Caesar Salad
Pickled Onion, Crispy Bacon, Baby Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan,
AnnaMax Mustard, Mayonnaise, Crofitons, Anchovies
Fermented Kampot Pepper, Cheddar €26
€28 With Grilled “Waldviertler” Free-Range Chicken Fillet
€30 .
Club Sandwich With Grilled Styrian Alpine Prawns | X
Crispy Bacon, “Waldviertler” Free-Range Chicken Fillet, €34
Lettuce, Fried Egg, Tomato, French Fries or Salad
€28

Couvert — Bread ¢3 Butter — € 4,5
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PARTNER IN PROVENANACE

Rosewood’s Partners in Provenance commitment is borne out of respect for local farmers, indigenous agriculture, and a
dedication to delivering the highest quality food. Rosewood Schloss Fuschl partners with local farms and purveyors to
provide guests with fresh, seasonal products throughout the year, such as seafood from our Schloss Fuschl fishery, herbs and
vegetables from local suppliers and honey from our own bee colony.

Prawns: White Panther (Styria) — Cheese: Seegut Eisl (Abersee)
Meat: Biofarm Teufl (Faistenau), Fuchserei (Gradig)

N

3¢ PARTNERS IN PROVENANCE 47 VEGETARIAN /T VEGAN GLUTEN FREE LACTOSE FREE

All prices inluding local VAT. Please contact the service in case of any allergies.




